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Dealer Show Calendar
A listing, by date, of upcoming shows for dealers.

2010 Shows
Aug. 5-7 

Nashville, Tenn. 
Sports Inc., Nashville Convention Center. 
Contact: Andy Eames, Sports Inc., 333 Second 
Ave. N., Lewistown, MT 59457; 406-538-
3496, ext. 138; aeames@hq.sportsinc.com

Sept. 8-9 
Orlando, Fla. 
Southeast Dealer Show, Rosen Plaza.  
Contact: Steve Fifer, Big Rock Sports,  
173 Hankinson Drive, Newport, NC 28570; 
800-545-5654; sfifer@bigrocksports.com; 
www.bigrocksports.com

Sept. 13-16 
Portland, Ore. 
Worldwide Fall Show, Oregon Convention 
Center. Contact: Judy Cyphers, Worldwide 
Buying Group, 8211 S. 194th St., Kent, WA 
98032; 253-872-8746; judyc@wdi-wdi.com; 
www.wdi-wdi.com

Oct. 1-March 31 (ongoing show by appointment) 
Shandaken, N.Y. 
Rod Components and Fishing Tackle, 
Merrick Tackle. Contact: Scott Greenberg, 
Merrick Tackle, 7349 Route 28, Shandaken, 
NY 12480; 800-628-8904; sales@merrick 
tackle.com; www.merricktackle.com

Oct. 10-12 
St. Cloud, Minn. 
CSI Midwest Fishing & Ice Dealer Show, 
St. Cloud Convention Center. Contact: Chris 
McBride, Big Rock Sports, 360 Industrial 
Blvd., Sauk Rapids, MN 56379; 800-328-
7087; cmbride@bigrocksports.com;  
www.bigrocksports.com

Oct. 11-12 
Kissimmee, Fla. 
Folsom of Florida Dealer Show, Radisson 
Worldgate Resort Hotel. Contact: Bill Shee-
han, Folsom of Florida, 1851 Gunn Highway, 
Odessa, FL 33556; 813-926-3582; bsheehan@
folsomcorp.com; www.folsomcorp.com

Oct. 12-14 
Oconomowoc, Wis. 
Sports Specialists Dealer Show, Olympia 
Resort & Conference Center. Contact: Tom 
Ducrest, Sports Specialists of Milwaukee Inc., 
P.O. Box 10, Germantown, WI 53022; 262-
250-1900; tomducrest@gmail.com;  
www.sportsspecialistsmilw.com

Oct. 17-18 
Somerset, Ky. 
Pitman Creek Wholesale 18th Annual 
Dealer Show, The Center (www.centertech.
com). Contact: David Tackett, Pitman Creek 
Wholesale, 81 Jeffries Lane, Hustonville, KY 
40437; 606-346-2121; info@pitmancreek.com; 
www.pitmancreek.com

Oct. 24-25 
Greenville, N.C. 
Tar River Sports Annual Dealer Trade 
Show, Greenville Convention Center. Con-
tact: Brenda O’Neal, Tar River Sports Inc., 
9320 Stantonsburg Road, Walstonburg, NC 
27888; 252-753-5124; www.tarriversports.com

Nov. 2-3 
Atlantic City, N.J. 
Northeast Dealer Show, Borgata Hotel, Ca-
sino & Spa. Contact: Steve Fifer, Big Rock 
Sports, 173 Hankinson Drive, Newport, NC 
28570; 800-545-5654; sfifer@bigrocksports.
com; www.bigrocksports.com

Nov. 7-8 
Branford, Conn. 
Hal Brown Co., Hal Brown Co. Warehouse. 
Contact: Dennis, Donnie or Phil, Hal Brown Co. 
Inc., 16 E. Industrial Road, Branford, CT 06405; 
203-481-5168; halbrownfishing@aol.com

Dec. 1-2 
Atlantic City, N.J. 
The Folsom Corp. Dealer Show, Tropicana 
Hotel & Casino. Contact: Yanira Santos or 
Nick Cicero, Folsom Corp., 43 McKee Drive, 
Mahwah, NJ 07430; 800-777-6995; ysantos@ 
folsomcorp.com; www.folsomcorp.com

Dec. 5-7 
St. Charles, Mo. 
Sports Inc., St. Charles Convention Center. 
Contact: Andy Eames, Sports Inc., 333 Second 
Ave. N., Lewistown, MT 59457; 406-538-
3496, ext. 138; aeames@hq.sportsinc.com

Dec. 7-8 
Uncasville, Conn. 
Southern Connecticut Tackle Co. Inc. 
Dealer Show, Mohegan Sun Resort and  
Casino. Contact: Paul Gluhanich, Southern 
Connecticut Tackle Co. Inc., 76 Quirk Road, 
Milford, CT 06460; 203-874-4159

2011 Shows
Jan. 3-6 

Las Vegas, Nev. 
Big Rock West Hunting & Fishing Dealer 
Show, The Mandalay Bay. Contact: Eric 
Hickey, Big Rock Sports, 650 Carbon St.,  
Billings, MT 59102; 800-243-1610; ehickey@
bigrocksports.com; www.bigrocksports.com

Jan. 13-16 
Raleigh, N.C. 
Big Rock East Hunting & Fishing Dealer 
Show, Raleigh Convention Center. Contact: 
Steve Fifer, Big Rock Sports, 173 Hankinson 
Drive, Newport, NC 28570; 800-545-5654; sfi 
fer@bigrocksports.com; www.bigrocksports.com

Jan. 21-23 
Louisville, Ky. 
Pepper Tackle Distributors 2011 Dealer 
Show, Pepper Tackle Warehouse. Contact: 

Mary White, Pepper Tackle Distributors, 
12502 Dixie Highway, Louisville, KY 40272; 
502-933-3454; peppertackle@yahoo.com

Jan. 29-31 
Huron, Ohio 
2011 Dealer Show, The Lodge at Sawmill 
Creek. Contact: Willette Cook, W.L. Baumler 
Co. Inc., 1270 Colorado Ave., Lorain, OH 
44052; 440-288-1271; cookw@wlbco.com

Jan. 30-31 
Hingham, Mass. 
New England Tackle Co. Dealer Show, 
New England Tackle Co. Contact: Cap Vinal 
or Paul White, New England Tackle Co., 41 
Sharp St., Hingham, MA 02043; 781-337-
1030; info@netackleco.com

Jan. 31-Feb. 1 
Wisconsin Dells, Wis. 
Apple Land Sports Show, Ho-Chunk Casi-
no. Contact: Patti Pettit, Apple Land Sports 
Supply Inc., P.O. Box 22, Gays Mills, WI 
54631; 608-735-4470; apland@mwt.net

Jan. 31-Feb. 2 
Fallon, Nev. 
Hendrix Outdoors Annual Show, Fallon 
Convention Center. Contact: Linda Bradley, 
Hendrix Outdoors, 222 E. Center St., Fallon, 
NV 89406; 775-423-4254; Hendrix-lkb@ 
hotmail.com

Feb. 2-3 
Greentown, Ind. 
Kehrer Fish Co., Howard County 4-H Fair-
grounds. Contact: Mike Delagrange, Kehrer Fish 
Co., 10531 E. 180 S., Greentown, IN 46936; 
765-628-7676; kfishcompany@yahoo.com

Feb. 7-8 
Montgomery, Ala. 
Hicks 2011 Spring Show, Renaissance Mont-
gomery Convention Center. Contact: Russ 
Tranum, Hicks Inc., P.O. Box 232, Luverne, 
AL 36049; 334-335-3311; russ@hicksinc.com; 
www.hicksinc.com

Feb. 11 
Hustonville, Ky. 
Pitman Creek Wholesale Warehouse 
Dealer Show, PCW Warehouse Facilities. 
Contact: David Tackett, Pitman Creek Whole-
sale, 81 Jeffries Lane, Hustonville, KY 40437; 
606-346-2121; info@pitmancreek.com;  
www.pitmancreek.com

Feb. 18-20 
Louisville, Ky. 
Pepper Tackle Distributors 2011 Dealer 
Show, Pepper Tackle Warehouse. Contact: Mary 
White, Pepper Tackle Distributors, 12502 Dixie 
Highway, Louisville, KY 40272; 502-933-3454; 
peppertackle@yahoo.com
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Feb. 23-26 
Phoenix, Ariz. 
Sports Inc., Phoenix Civic Plaza. Contact: 
Andy Eames, Sports Inc., 333 Second Ave. 
N., Lewistown, MT 59457; 406-538-3496, 
ext. 138; aeames@hq.sportsinc.com

March 23-24 
Fife, Wash. 
Sports Service Dealer Show, Sports Ser-
vice. Contact: Lonnie Schmidt, Sports Ser-
vice, 4602 20th St. E., Fife, WA 98424; 
800-562-8958; info@sportsservice.com; 
www.sportsservice.com

July 13-15 
Las Vegas, Nev. 
ICAST, Las Vegas Convention Center. Con-
tact: Maria del Valle Hamilton, American 
Sportfishing Association, 225 Reinekers 
Lane, Suite 420, Alexandria, VA 22314; 
703-519-9691; mhamilton@asafishing.org; 
www.icastfishing.org

Show By Company Name
Complete show information is in the main calendar, which is organized by date.
�

2010 Shows
CSI Midwest Fishing & Ice Dealer Show . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                 Oct. 10-12
The Folsom Corp. Dealer Show . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                          Dec. 1-2
Folsom of Florida Dealer Show . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                          Oct. 11-12
Hal Brown Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                          Nov. 7-8
Northeast Dealer Show. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                 Nov. 2-3
Pitman Creek Wholesale 18th Annual Dealer Show . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       Oct. 17-18
Rod Components and Fishing Tackle. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                              Oct. 1-March 31
Sports Inc.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                              Aug. 5-7
Sports Inc.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                             Dec. 5-7
Sports Specialists Dealer Show . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                        Oct. 12-14
Southeast Dealer Show, Rosen Plaza . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                    Sept. 8-9
Southern Connecticut Tackle Co. Inc. Dealer Show. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                         Dec. 7-8
Tar River Sports Annual Dealer Trade Show . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             Oct. 24-25
Worldwide Fall Show . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                 Sept. 13-16

2011 Shows
2011 Dealer Show. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                    Jan. 29-31
Apple Land Sports Show. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                           Jan. 31-Feb. 1
Big Rock West Hunting & Fishing Dealer Show. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             Jan. 3-6
Big Rock East Hunting & Fishing Dealer Show . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             Jan. 13-16
Hendrix Outdoors Annual Show . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                    Jan. 31-Feb. 2
Hicks 2011 Spring Show. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                 Feb. 7-8
ICAST. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                 July 13-15
Kehrer Fish Co.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                         Feb. 2-3
New England Tackle Co. Dealer Show. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                   Jan. 30-31
Pepper Tackle Distributors 2011 Dealer Show . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                            Jan. 21-23
Pepper Tackle Distributors 2011 Dealer Show . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                           Feb. 18-20
Pitman Creek Wholesale Warehouse Dealer Show . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          Feb. 11
Sports Inc.. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                           Feb. 23-26
Sports Service Dealer Show . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                         March 23-24
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